
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022/2023 -
Bezirk Nordwürttemberg

Kreisliga "Enz" (20)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 08.10.2022 15:00 75428-1

15:00
15:00 74376-1
17:30 v 71706-1
17:45 v
18:30 v 74376-1

1
2
3
4
5
6

SV Illingen II
BV Mühlacker II
SG Gemmrigh...arwestheim
TV Markgröningen
BV Mühlacker II
SG Gemmrigh...arwestheim

TSV Löchgau III
GSV Hemmingen
SGV Murr
TSV Löchgau III
SGV Murr
GSV Hemmingen

2:6
2:6
0:8
4:4
5:3
3:5

Sa. 22.10.2022 15:00 75428-1
15:00 74376-1
15:00 71282-1
17:30 v 71706-1
18:45 v

7
8
9
10
11

SV Illingen II
SG Gemmrigh...arwestheim
GSV Hemmingen
TV Markgröningen
BV Mühlacker II

TSV Asperg
TSV Löchgau III
SGV Murr
TSV Asperg
TSV Löchgau III

3:5
2:6
7:1
3:5
2:6

Sa. 19.11.2022 15:00 74369-1
15:00 (H)
15:00 71706-1
18:00 v (H)
19:00 74369-1

12
13
14
16
15

TSV Löchgau III
TSV Asperg
TV Markgröningen
TSV Asperg
TSV Löchgau III

SGV Murr
SG Gemmrigh...arwestheim
SV Illingen II
BV Mühlacker II
GSV Hemmingen

3:5
4:4
7:1
4:4
3:5

Sa. 17.12.2022 15:00
15:00 74376-1
18:00 v
18:30 v 74376-1

17
18
20
21

BV Mühlacker II
SG Gemmrigh...arwestheim
BV Mühlacker II
SG Gemmrigh...arwestheim

TV Markgröningen
SV Illingen II
SV Illingen II
TV Markgröningen

4:4
8:0
8:0
3:5

Sa. 14.01.2023 15:00 71706-1
15:00 75428-1
15:00 74369-1
15:00
17:45 v 71706-1
18:00 v 75428-1

23
24
25
26
27
28

TV Markgröningen
SV Illingen II
TSV Löchgau III
BV Mühlacker II
TV Markgröningen
SV Illingen II

GSV Hemmingen
SGV Murr
TSV Asperg
SG Gemmrigh...arwestheim
SGV Murr
GSV Hemmingen

2:6
1:7
7:1
7:1
4:4
1:7

Fr. 20.01.2023 20:15 t/h/v 71282-1 22 TSV Asperg GSV Hemmingen 0:8
Sa. 28.01.2023 15:00 t/h/v 71711-1 19 TSV Asperg SGV Murr 2:6

Hallenverzeichnis

(H) Sporthalle am Bürgergarten
Carl-Diem-Straße 8, 71679 Asperg

71282-1 Alte Sporthalle
Eberdinger Str. 14, 71282 Hemmingen

71706-1 Sporthalle Benzberg
Schwieberdinger Str. 12, 71706 Markgröningen

71711-1 Neue Sporthalle Murr
Lindenweg, 71711 Murr

74369-1 Sporthalle Löchgau
Am Sportplatz, 74369 Löchgau

74376-1 Wasenhalle Gemmrigheim (Sportgelände am Neckar)
Mühläckerweg, 74376 Gemmrigheim

75428-1 Stromberg-Sporthalle
Schulstr., 75428 Illingen
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